
NAME T/S/B EMAIL PHONE CELL ADDRESS
Abigayle Heckman Both aheckman@gmail.com 425-1922 PO Box 487  Augusta, MT 59410

Allison Stephens Both allisonw.stephens @gmail.com 939-3428 PO Box 248  Circle, MT 59215

Billie Harms Both rharms3@rangeweb.net 223-5473 Miles City

Deb Davison Both notaranch@midrivers.com 232-5504 951-0686 115 Sand Creek Rd. Miles City MT 59301

Debbie Lund Both sdmklund@gmail.com 557-2610 853-2636 Cohagen

Dixie Ross Both sparkyr@midrivers.com 557-2668 853-1513 PO Box 314 Jordan, MT 59337

Julia Arnold Both tjwilsall@yahoo.com 899-1611 5 N Virginia St   Conrad, MT 59425

Kari Trexler Both karimtrexler2000@gmail.com 546-8446 401 Wood Ln.  Corvallis, MT

Kortney Diegel Both 939-2000 104 Dilworth St.  Glendive, MT  59330

Laurie Harrell Both hrlfds@midrivers.com 464-2686 Box 264 Roy, MT 59471

Lonna Johnson Both windywaterloo@yahoo.com 490-8294 127 Bench Rd. Whitehall, MT 59759

Lorell Heckman Both unleashyourwild@gmail.com 799-4998 PO Box 202  Augusta, MT  59410

Mary Schaefer Both marysch79@gmail.com 853-2199 19 Little Coyote Dr.  Miles City, MT

Michelle Burchard Both mburchard@bresnan.net 390-6570 1226 Wilson Ave. Havre, MT 59501

Sandy McNamara Both 4sandymc@gmail.com 777-7221 PO Box 246  Stevensville, MT 59870

Sue Wittkopp Both wipangus@midrivers.com 485-3552 974-9820 PO Box 260  Circle, MT 59215

Teresa Layne Both teresalayne@yahoo.com 590-3695 PO Box 435  Valier, MT 59486

Torrie Eiker Both torrie.eiker@gmail.com 939-1837 557 Rd 261  Glendive , MT

Kaycee Pulasky Sec. kaycee.pulasky@gmail.com 360-1603 193 Little Camp Creek Way Manhattan, MT 59741

Sara Ross Sec. sdslucky15@gmail.com 853-3213 Box 178  Jordan, MT 59337

Tanya Gobbs Sec. tanyagobbs@gmail.com 701-527-8336 213 Rd 250  Glendive, MT

Ali Ray Timer circlermotel@live.com 450-0144 355 Reservoir Rd  Whitefish, MT  59937

Bernette Wagner Timer bernettewagner72@gmail.com 498-2053 Box 193  Whitehall, MT  59759

Chris Clark Timer gorodeo24@gmail.com 490-0415 3400 Hill Ave. #105  Butte, MT 59701

Dani Jones Timer danikane1985@gmail.com 262-3483 3309 Trerise Rd.  E.Helena, MT 59635

Dawn Carl Timer jeffdawncarl@hotmail.com 701-770-7402 PO Box 231  Ballantine, MT 59006

Elizabeth Lytle Timer l12lytle15@gmail.com 845-6141 Box 892  Browning, MT  59417

Jodi DeMers Timer jodi.demers@gmail.com 461-9377 601 Missouri Ave   D.Lodge, MT 59722

Josey Wilcox Timer joseydwilcox@gmail.com 775-741-2633 32707 Dumontier Rd  Arlee, MT 59821

Kimberly Waggener Timer kimberlyarmitage@yahoo.com 595-0866 247 Cartwright Way  Hamilton, MT 59840

Kyle Weeding Timer kyleweeding2@yahoo.com 853-1161 PO Box 148  Jordan, MT 59337
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Leasa Stratton Timer leasaistratton@gmail.com 580-9585 8310 Gooch Hill Rd.  Bozeman, MT 59718

Lorraine Lukin Timer lorraine_lukin@outlook.com 344-0824 PO Box 1506  Havre, MT 59501

Rachel Bartlett Timer khemo_mocha@msn.com 344-0375 PO Box 1506  Havre, MT 59501

Sandy Jo Wilcox Timer sandywilcox3@icloud.com 775-741-4499 32707 Dumontier Rd  Arlee, MT 59821

Shylea Wingard Timer bar88us@gmail.com 581-5254 96 Halo Loop Tr.  Ennis, MT  59729

Stacy Setzer Timer stacyjsetzer99@gmail.com 570-2739 PO Box 45   Wisdom, MT 59761

Tammi Ray Timer tammiray105@gmail.com 471-4579 Box 2655  Browning, MT 59417

Zimmie Knutson Timer zdand3@gmail.com 314-3379 39050 Valley View Rd. Polson, MT 59860

THE FOLLOWING NEED TO SHADOW BEFORE TIMING OR SECRETARYING

Allee Bartlett Both allee-honey@msn.com 390-2311 PO Box 1506  Havre, MT 59501

Jennifer Weeding Both jennifer.weeding@gmail.com 951-2809 469 Hwy 16

Sara Cote Both saraann1978@yahoo.com 871-7624 6032 US Hwy 93N  Eureka, MT  59917

Sarah Swenson Both as_swenson@msn.com 303-710-9254 750 W G Rd  Huntley, MT 59037

Shanda Broere Both sbroere@3rivers.net 593-0696 PO Box 144  Lima, MT 59739

Sue Cheff Both barmtranch94@gmail.com 212-0285 175 Somers Stage Rd  Kalispell, MT 59901

Lorraine Lukin Sec. lorraine_lukin@outlook.com 344-0824 PO Box 1506  Havre, MT 59501

Rachel Bartlett Sec. khemo_mocha@msn.com 344-0375 PO Box 1506  Havre, MT 59501

Stacy Setzer Sec. stacyjsetzer99@gmail.com 570-2739 PO Box 45   Wisdom, MT 59761

Yvette Hersel Sec. byhersel@yahoo.com 380-2028 PO Box 31  Lewistown, MT 59457

Billy Moran Timer 7barjranch@gmail.com 621 Somers Stage Rd  Kalispell, MT 59901

Hannah Hanoyan Timer hannahhanoyan@gmail.com 617-794-2977 1004 2nd Ave N  Gt. Falls, MT 59401

Tanya Gobbs Timer tanyagobbs@gmail.com 701-527-8336 213 Rd 250  Glendive, MT
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**Should time with an experienced timer for first rodeo
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***Needs to shadow 2 rodeos
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